for securing prices for timber for sheeting and 
bracing, and Class "A" concrete in the event that 
these materials shall be required. 

The time allowed for completing the above 
work will be two hundred (200) working days. 

The amour,• of security required will be 
Twenty-eight Thousand Dollars ($28,000). 

NO. 3. FOR CONSTRUCTINO COMRTNED 
SEWERS AND APPURTENANCES IN IDAHO 
(21ST) ST., WESTERLY SIDE, FROM 
QUEENS AVE. TO FRANCONIA AVE : J0S-
I.IN (22D) ST., FROM QUEENS AVE. TO 
FRANCONIA AVE.: AND IN KENDALL PL. 
(23D ST), FROM QUFIENS AVE. TO FRAN.